
Our mission is to improve health care equity, access and outcomes for the people we serve  
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hcpf.colorado.gov 

 

Case Management Agency Quarterly Meeting Agenda 

Webinar Only 
May 4, 2023 

9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

I. Introductions  9:00 a.m. 
II. Combined Case Management Agency 

A. Resource Documents - Karli.Altman@state.co.us 

B. Resources for Seniors and their Families - Bob Brocker, AgeWise Colorado 
C. New Supports Intensity Scale (SIS) Updates - Mariah.Kohlruss-Ecker@state.co.us 

D. Care and Case Management (CCM) System Updates - Michelle.Topkoff@state.co.us and 
Lori.Thompson@state.co.us 

E. CCM System Training Follow-Up - Karli.Altman@state.co.us 

F. Case Management Redsign Updates - Tiffani.Domokos@state.co.us 

G. Wellness Education Benefit - Jordan.Larson@state.co.us 

H. Community First Choice - Adam.Tucker@state.co.us 

I. CHCBS/CLLI Merger - Lana.Eggers@state.co.us 
J. End of Public Health Emergency Check In - Rhyann.Lubitz@state.co.us 
K. COGNOS Reporting - Rhyann.Lubitz@state.co.us 
L. ARPA and Home Modifications - Emily.Walsh1@state.co.us 
M. Remote Supports Webpage - Kacey.Wardle@state.co.us 
N. Group Inreach - Chanelle.Pugh@state.co.us 

LUNCH  12:00 p.m. 
III. Combined Case Management Agency Continued 

A. Spring Photos / Survey 

B. Supported Employment Updates - Kim.Cortes@state.co.us and Jenny.Jordan@state.co.us 

C. CIRS Investigations - Kidron.Backes@state.co.us 
D. Hospital Discharge Planning - Kidron.Backes@state.co.us 
E. Home Delivered Meals ADT Data - Sarah.Hoerle@state.co.us 
F. Transition Services - Meg.Janeba@state.co.us 

G. Dental and Vision Update - Kidron.Backes@state.co.us 
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H. CDASS/IHSS Update - Danielle.Comstock@state.co.us 

I. Open Discussion 

Next Meeting: Thursday, August 3, 2023 
Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request for persons with disabilities. Auxiliary aids and 
services for individuals with disabilities and language services for individuals whose first language is not 
English may be provided upon request. Please notify John Barry at 303-866-3173 or John.R.Barry@state.co.us 
or the 504/ADA Coordinator at hcpf504ada@state.co.us at least one week prior to the meeting to make 
arrangements. 
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